rafrvol undd

Platz

3. ex
3. ex
3.ex
6.ex
6.ex
6.ex
9. ex
9. ex
11.
12. ex
12. ex
12. ex

15.

Richter:

\wer

schésn,

KNr. Lebensnummer

68 040008 63 00152 21
77 040006 73 00211 21
65 040008 63 00377 21
71 040005 53 11330 21
83 040005 53 05156 21
66 040006 73 00739 21
76 040005 53 15032 21
78 04000553 21176 21
75 040005 53 26379 21
79 040012 83 00416 21
81 040017 23 00064 21
67 040005 53 23263 21
69 040005 53 22087 21
73 040012 83 00464 21
72 040005 53 14390 21

Ing. Walter Werni
Sylvia Méschl

Name

Hera-L

Goldberg Diamant XVII
Diana

Zukunft Schaunitz XVIII
Florida

Escada

Hochadel Vulkan XVIil
Olina

Wolfgang Nero XVI
Sterna

Limara

Torvi

Yeni

Stony Vulkan XVIII

Glockner Diamant XVII

Vater

Hager Vulkan XIX
Gottfried Diamant XVI
Ziran B. Schaunitz XVII
Ziran B. Schaunitz XVII
Zero Schaunitz XVIlI
Fabelhaft Elmar XV
Hain Vulkan XVII
Eisenhut Nero XIV
Walzer Nero XV

Eis Nero XIV

Taler Vulkan XVII
Fabelhaft Elmar XV
Hain Vulkan XVII
Stubai Vulkan XVII

Gardestern Diamant XVI

ARGE NORIKER BUNDESCHAMPIONAT
5. Oktober 2024, Pferdezentrum Stadl-Paura

Ergebnis Reitpferdechampionat - 3-jahrige Pferde

Besitzer

Eduard Leiter
Christian Ecker
Reinhard Gesson
Anton Héllwart jun.
Eva Obermoser
Petra Ferner
Kornel Rupitsch
Anna Steind!

Ing. Marjan Cik
Michael Schwemberger
Michael B6hm
Silvia Gastager
Hannes Kofler

Lisa Niederwieser

Ort

Braunau am Inn
Diersbach

Eberstein

Miihlbach am Hochkonig
Dellach im Drautal
Tamsweg

Filzmoos

Fresach

St. Kanzian a. Klopeiner See
Aldrans

Walpersbach

Notsch im Gailtal
Stockenboi

Wattenberg

Alfred Kogler Reitstall War Villach

Verband

ZV Stadl-Paura
ZV Stadl-Paura
Ktn.

Shg.

Ktn.

Shg.

Shg.

Ktn.

Ktn.

Tirol

NO

Ktn.

Ktn.

Tirol

Ktn.

Reiter/in

Magdalena Moser
Alex Vilmar

Sarah Kaswurm
Sarah Kaswurm

Eva Obermoser
Kerstin Ferner

Sarah Kaswurm
Sarah Kaswurm
Katarina Kresitschnig
Marina Schwemberger
Hannah Sucharowski
Alexandra Gastager
Sara Maltsch

Lisa Niederwieser

Beate Wolf

Schritt

8,5
8,5
8
85
8

~

© 0 v

Trab

85
85
8,5

8,5
8,5

7,5
7,5
7,5
7,5
8

Galopp

© 0 0 0 v

7,5
7,5
7,5
7,5
8

Rittigkeit/
Temp.

8,5
8,5
8
7,5
8
8
8
7,5

7,5

Gebadude

8,5
8,5
85
85
8,5
8
8,5
8,5

© 0 o

7,5

WN

8,70
8,30
8,20
8,20
8,20
8,10
8,10
8,10
8,00
8,00
7,70
7,60
7,60
7,60
7,50



